

Papetarie

I.D.: 85533748

Data publicarii	04.08.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 596,66 RON - 596,66 RON

Descriere: 1 FOI PARCURS PERSOANE buc 13 10.08 131.09 2 FOI PARCURS MARFA A4 buc 4 10.08 40.34 3 MARKER VOPSEA buc 2 10.08 20.17 4 PIX PASTA ALBA STRA buc 18 2.10 37.82 5 FLUID CORECTOR buc 3 2.52 7.56 6 MARKER NEGRU buc 2 2.94 5.88 7 CREION MECANIC ROTRING 0.7 COLOR buc 3 11.76 35.29 8 RIGLA 50CM buc 3 2.10 6.30 9 RADIERA buc 2 1.26 2.52 10 MINA CREION MECANIC 0.7 MM buc 4 4.20 16.80 11 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 13 1.26 16.38 12 AGRAFE 33 MM Cut 6 1.26 7.56 13 PLIC C5 TRADITIONAL 135202 buc 300 0.21 63.00 14 PLIC C4 buc 100 0.29 29.00 15 MAPA CORESPONDENTA A4 buc 1 54.62 54.62 16 ORDIN DE PLASARE A5 buc 4 5.88 23.52 17 BANDA CORECTOARE buc 4 3.36 13.44 18 DISPOZITIE PLATA buc 2 3.36 6.72 19 DOSAR PVC PORTOCALIU buc 50 0.59 29.50 20 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 100/SET Set 1 8.40 8.40 21 RIGLA 30 CM buc 1 1.26 1.26 22 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB buc 2 2.52 5.04 23 CREION MECANIC 0.5 buc 1 11.76 11.76 24 MINA CREION MECANIC 0.5 MM buc 1 4.20 4.20 25 PERFORATOR buc 1 18.48 18.48 Plata OP 10 ZILE
